
N° Team Classe Lap Passage

1 6 DONEUX Benjamin - FRAIKIN Remi BEX1 36 2700

2 143 GAUNIAUX Frédéric - GAUNIAUX Kevin BEX1 34 2687

3 98 NIJS Dante - NIJS Luca BEX1 33 2681

4 37 MELOTTE Cédric - BERTRAND Christophe BEX1 33 2704

5 120 DUCHENE Maximilien - HERINNE Arnaud BEX1 32 2693

6 18 ROBERT Mike - ROBERT Steve BEX1 32 2720

7 11 FRANCOIS Benjamin - NEEFS Grégory BEX1 31 2685

8 80 SERVAIS Adrien - LAHAYE Michel BEX1 30 2683

9 145 DETINNE François - CORDIER Loïc BEX1 30 2695

10 66 VERACHTERT Maxime - CADET Antoine BEX1 30 2717

11 133 MARBAISE Romain - DENIL Noa BEX1 29 2712

12 12 CASIMIR Florian - GHEERTS Laurent BEX1 28 2682

13 31 GENDEBIEN Tom - MOUTON Adrien BEX1 28 2694

14 129 DEFRENE Christopher - PAZDZIORKO Grégoire BEX1 28 2715

15 27 MAROIT Thibaut - BERTRAND Renaud BEX1 26 2592

16 112 VAN DOOREN Marc - FOHAL Romain BEX1 26 2679

17 3 BERTRAND Loris - LE GRELLE Sébastien BEX1 26 2702

18 119 PARTHOENS Thomas  - ORBAN Joachim BEX1 26 2707

19 117 REMACLE Olivier - BALTUS Jordan BEX1 25 2609

20 113 GOFFAUX Benjamin - SENTE Arthur BEX1 25 2697

21 65 DENISON Kevin - LANIS Aurélien BEX1 25 2711

22 51 THOMAS Jérémy - MALLIEN Julien BEX1 24 2696

23 29 MICHAUX Malcom - MICHAUX Randhall BEX1 22 2578

24 125 MATTART Lionel - DENIS Stephan BEX1 22 2615

25 141 RAIMONDI Mallori - TESTEMMANS Michael BEX1 21 2407

26 122 LEBRUN Tanguy - LAEREMANS Thibaut BEX1 21 2412

27 73 LANIS Mathieu - LANIS Cyril BEX1 20 2492

28 97 BASTIN Jean - DEMOULIN Laurent BEX1 20 2703

29 87 BOGAERTS Julien - TISSIER Steve BEX1 19 2708

30 38 STOUDER Wesley - CENTURAME Nayel BEX1 18 2716

31 76 TASSEROUL Julien - COLLARD Loïc BEX1 17 2726

32 84 LEJOUR Martin - VALENTINO Maximilien BEX1 16 2048

33 8 FOLIE Mattéo - PRIGNEAUX Florent BEX1 16 2113

34 68 HERNOUX Martin - DARVILLE Benoit BEX1 16 2173

35 2 PASTELEURS Elvis - DELCROIX Axel BEX1 15 2033

36 21 LEDECQ Alexandre - LEDECQ Laurent BEX1 14 2553

37 85 NOIRET Grégory - MARINELLI François Xavier BEX1 13 2656

38 53 DE MOOR Vanni - DE MOOR Gio BEX1 11 2620

39 15 GERARD Ryan - LEJEUNE Axel BEX1 9 1623

40 1 ERNOUX Antoine - DEFOIN Nicolas BEX1 9 1649

41 64 SPRUMONT Tanguy - DARDENNE Christopher BEX1 9 1954

42 114 LEMAIRE Aurélien - LEMAIRE Loïc BEX1 6 692

43 131 CHAMPION Flavian - MIGNON Jason BEX1 4 696

4 heures ENDURANCE BEX VITRIVAL 2020 -  BEX 1



N° Team Classe Lap Passage

1 89 PUFFET Matéo - MARY Corentin BEX2 36 2676

2 93 ROBERT Martin - MINIQUE Gaetan BEX2 34 2665

3 137 DUSSART Mathis - GABRIEL Tanguy BEX2 34 2670

4 62 VANDERHEYDEN Mika - VANDERHEYDEN Wim BEX2 34 2684

5 142 DEBROUX Fabrice - LOMBA Alex BEX2 34 2718

6 139 ROSSINI Marvin - VAN DOOREN Quentin BEX2 33 2714

7 135 BARGIBANT Donovan - BARGIBANT Christopher BEX2 32 2709

8 132 FORGIARINI Dgani - DUMONT Teddy BEX2 31 2678

9 24 BRISME Cédric - DEGREGNE Louis BEX2 31 2692

10 26 HUSSIN Grégoire - VANDE VELDE Louis BEX2 31 2706

11 71 PIERROUX Kevin - DUPONT Kenny BEX2 30 2686

12 17 VANCOPENOLLE Fabian - DESAEGER William BEX2 30 2705

13 91 PANOZZO Jérôme - SCHOONYANS Denis BEX2 30 2721

14 77 THOMAS Daniel - LEONARD Olivier BEX2 29 2617

15 96 SCHEPERS Brent - SJONGERS Maxim BEX2 29 2618

16 81 LEVEUGLE Sylvain - BATTEAU Maxime BEX2 29 2677

17 103 GILLARD Fabian - WAUTIER Sébastien BEX2 29 2680

18 108 ROBERT Jean Michel - DUBOIS André BEX2 29 2722

19 9 DUQUENNE Laurent - DUQUENNE Valentin BEX2 28 2616

20 25 BAUGNIET Christophe - LESUISSE David BEX2 28 2631

21 33 BAUDAUX Tom - KOSOWSKI Leny BEX2 28 2710

22 116 ANCELIN Nicolas - BONFOND Julien BEX2 27 2607

23 121 ANSART Marcel - VOLRAL Antoine BEX2 27 2655

24 4 BOUVY Julien - VANBELLINGHEN Geoffroy BEX2 27 2688

25 5 MEUWIS Arnaud - CARPENTIER Quentin BEX2 27 2690

26 92 CLEDA Simon - THEISMAN Marvin BEX2 27 2725

27 90 HECQUET Pierre - BEREAUX David BEX2 26 2727

28 146 GUILLAUME Thibault - LEMIELLE Clément BEX2 25 2624

29 100 LEBOUTTE Antoine - THIRIFAYS David BEX2 25 2723

30 19 HOSLET Frédéric - LEFEVERE Matthew BEX2 24 2257

4 heures ENDURANCE BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - BEX 2
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N° Team Classe Lap Passage

4 heures ENDURANCE BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - BEX 2

31 140 NAZE Tony - ROUSSEAUX Maverick BEX2 24 2559

32 138 VANDOREN Duncan - RESMOND Jason BEX2 24 2610

33 110 BOCQUET Nicolas - BRANCHE Diego BEX2 24 2626

34 99 MONNIEZ Sébastien - DUBRULLE François BEX2 24 2719

35 50 MOUTON Thomas - MOUTON François BEX2 23 2539

36 61 PERIC Lionel - DELMELLE Kevin BEX2 23 2698

37 35 BRANCART Laurent - BOURQUIN Sébastien BEX2 22 2420

38 128 FREBUTTE Morgan - SIRAULT Sébastien BEX2 22 2569

39 69 ITTELET Bastien - GUERLACHE Thibault BEX2 21 2577

40 82 DENIS Tom - BENONIT Guillaume BEX2 21 2701

41 115 COUVREUR Jurgen - SERRYN Nico BEX2 21 2724

42 56 VERSTRAETEN Martin - FURTADO MATOS Miguel BEX2 20 2270

43 94 LEJEUNE Jean Philippe - TEIXEIRA MOURA José Miguel BEX2 20 2308

44 20 RAICKMAN Fabrice - EVRARD Benjamin BEX2 20 2545

45 75 DERBAIX Gilles - MOHAMED SBA Axel BEX2 20 2608

46 124 TOUNQUET Stéphane - TOUNQUET Cyrill BEX2 19 2506

47 70 VANSEVENANT Stijn - VANDAMME Bjorn BEX2 18 2728

48 45 RITUCCI Mathias - RITTUCI Marien BEX2 17 2222

49 79 BONHEMME Eric - NATALIS Pascal BEX2 17 2550

50 44 DAGNELY Maxime - COLLIN Jérôme BEX2 17 2554

51 49 DAUVISTER Simon - ZUB Nolann BEX2 16 2418

52 47 CLARINVAL Daivin - GUERRARA Adrien BEX2 15 2225

53 72 DENIS Jason - MIGEOT Nicolas BEX2 14 2259

54 111 GIUNCHI Rudy - ALBERTINI Adelin BEX2 12 1555

55 22 PARMENTIER Christophe BEX2 10 1250

56 136 PIERSON Philippe - DEGUELLE Laurent BEX2 10 2186

57 88 LAHAYE Aurélien - PONSART Stéphane BEX2 8 1274

58 43 HUBERT Valéry - JACOB Benjamin BEX2 7 1271

59 107 THIJS Marc - VERBOVEN Herman BEX2 5 618
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N° Team Classe Lap Passage

1 104 HEIRWEGH Ilan Solo 27 2496

2 109 FRASELLE Jérémie Solo 27 2508

3 83 FRANSSEN Jason Solo 26 2511

4 86 JADOUILLE Sébastien Solo 26 2515

5 14 DUPLAT Dylan Solo 24 2467

6 123 MOESCHAL Léonard Solo 24 2495

7 55 MOTTE Emmanuel Solo 22 2527

8 78 MARCHAL Elise Solo 21 2512

9 127 ROSMANT Sacha Solo 19 2371

10 126 DIVERS Jonathan Solo 19 2383

11 41 LEFEBVRE Julien Solo 19 2464

12 102 CHARLES Corentin Solo 19 2528

13 42 LEMAIRE Mattys Solo 18 2474

14 74 MARLAIR Eddy Solo 17 2480

15 106 POS Albert Solo 16 2319

16 13 MAROTTE Maxime Solo 16 2538

17 63 LHERMITTE Robin Solo 6 902

18 16 FRANCOIS Frédéric Solo 6 1342

19 23 BARE Cédric Solo 6 1648

N° Team Classe Lap Passage

1 118 ENGLEBERT Yves Vint 12 2517

2 130 RION Thomas Vint 1 275

3 heures  BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - SOLO

3 heures  BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - Vintage



N° Team Classe Lap Passage

1 89 PUFFET Matéo - MARY Corentin BEX2 36 2676

2 6 DONEUX Benjamin - FRAIKIN Remi BEX1 36 2700

3 93 ROBERT Martin - MINIQUE Gaetan BEX2 34 2665

4 137 DUSSART Mathis - GABRIEL Tanguy BEX2 34 2670

5 62 VANDERHEYDEN Mika - VANDERHEYDEN Wim BEX2 34 2684

6 143 GAUNIAUX Frédéric - GAUNIAUX Kevin BEX1 34 2687

7 142 DEBROUX Fabrice - LOMBA Alex BEX2 34 2718

8 98 NIJS Dante - NIJS Luca BEX1 33 2681

9 37 MELOTTE Cédric - BERTRAND Christophe BEX1 33 2704

10 139 ROSSINI Marvin - VAN DOOREN Quentin BEX2 33 2714

11 120 DUCHENE Maximilien - HERINNE Arnaud BEX1 32 2693

12 135 BARGIBANT Donovan - BARGIBANT Christopher BEX2 32 2709

13 18 ROBERT Mike - ROBERT Steve BEX1 32 2720

14 132 FORGIARINI Dgani - DUMONT Teddy BEX2 31 2678

15 11 FRANCOIS Benjamin - NEEFS Grégory BEX1 31 2685

16 24 BRISME Cédric - DEGREGNE Louis BEX2 31 2692

17 26 HUSSIN Grégoire - VANDE VELDE Louis BEX2 31 2706

18 80 SERVAIS Adrien - LAHAYE Michel BEX1 30 2683

19 71 PIERROUX Kevin - DUPONT Kenny BEX2 30 2686

20 145 DETINNE François - CORDIER Loïc BEX1 30 2695

21 17 VANCOPENOLLE Fabian - DESAEGER William BEX2 30 2705

22 66 VERACHTERT Maxime - CADET Antoine BEX1 30 2717

23 91 PANOZZO Jérôme - SCHOONYANS Denis BEX2 30 2721

24 77 THOMAS Daniel - LEONARD Olivier BEX2 29 2617

25 96 SCHEPERS Brent - SJONGERS Maxim BEX2 29 2618

26 81 LEVEUGLE Sylvain - BATTEAU Maxime BEX2 29 2677

27 103 GILLARD Fabian - WAUTIER Sébastien BEX2 29 2680

28 133 MARBAISE Romain - DENIL Noa BEX1 29 2712

29 108 ROBERT Jean Michel - DUBOIS André BEX2 29 2722

30 9 DUQUENNE Laurent - DUQUENNE Valentin BEX2 28 2616

31 25 BAUGNIET Christophe - LESUISSE David BEX2 28 2631

32 12 CASIMIR Florian - GHEERTS Laurent BEX1 28 2682

33 31 GENDEBIEN Tom - MOUTON Adrien BEX1 28 2694

34 33 BAUDAUX Tom - KOSOWSKI Leny BEX2 28 2710

35 129 DEFRENE Christopher - PAZDZIORKO Grégoire BEX1 28 2715

36 104 HEIRWEGH Ilan Solo 27 2496

37 109 FRASELLE Jérémie Solo 27 2508

38 116 ANCELIN Nicolas - BONFOND Julien BEX2 27 2607

39 121 ANSART Marcel - VOLRAL Antoine BEX2 27 2655

40 4 BOUVY Julien - VANBELLINGHEN Geoffroy BEX2 27 2688

41 5 MEUWIS Arnaud - CARPENTIER Quentin BEX2 27 2690

4 heures ENDURANCE BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - Classement Scratch
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N° Team Classe Lap Passage

4 heures ENDURANCE BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - Classement Scratch

42 92 CLEDA Simon - THEISMAN Marvin BEX2 27 2725

43 83 FRANSSEN Jason Solo 26 2511

44 86 JADOUILLE Sébastien Solo 26 2515

45 27 MAROIT Thibaut - BERTRAND Renaud BEX1 26 2592

46 112 VAN DOOREN Marc - FOHAL Romain BEX1 26 2679

47 3 BERTRAND Loris - LE GRELLE Sébastien BEX1 26 2702

48 119 PARTHOENS Thomas  - ORBAN Joachim BEX1 26 2707

49 90 HECQUET Pierre - BEREAUX David BEX2 26 2727

50 117 REMACLE Olivier - BALTUS Jordan BEX1 25 2609

51 146 GUILLAUME Thibault - LEMIELLE Clément BEX2 25 2624

52 113 GOFFAUX Benjamin - SENTE Arthur BEX1 25 2697

53 65 DENISON Kevin - LANIS Aurélien BEX1 25 2711

54 100 LEBOUTTE Antoine - THIRIFAYS David BEX2 25 2723

55 19 HOSLET Frédéric - LEFEVERE Matthew BEX2 24 2257

56 14 DUPLAT Dylan Solo 24 2467

57 123 MOESCHAL Léonard Solo 24 2495

58 140 NAZE Tony - ROUSSEAUX Maverick BEX2 24 2559

59 138 VANDOREN Duncan - RESMOND Jason BEX2 24 2610

60 110 BOCQUET Nicolas - BRANCHE Diego BEX2 24 2626

61 51 THOMAS Jérémy - MALLIEN Julien BEX1 24 2696

62 99 MONNIEZ Sébastien - DUBRULLE François BEX2 24 2719

63 50 MOUTON Thomas - MOUTON François BEX2 23 2539

64 61 PERIC Lionel - DELMELLE Kevin BEX2 23 2698

65 35 BRANCART Laurent - BOURQUIN Sébastien BEX2 22 2420

66 55 MOTTE Emmanuel Solo 22 2527

67 128 FREBUTTE Morgan - SIRAULT Sébastien BEX2 22 2569

68 29 MICHAUX Malcom - MICHAUX Randhall BEX1 22 2578

69 125 MATTART Lionel - DENIS Stephan BEX1 22 2615

70 141 RAIMONDI Mallori - TESTEMMANS Michael BEX1 21 2407

71 122 LEBRUN Tanguy - LAEREMANS Thibaut BEX1 21 2412

72 78 MARCHAL Elise Solo 21 2512

73 69 ITTELET Bastien - GUERLACHE Thibault BEX2 21 2577

74 82 DENIS Tom - BENONIT Guillaume BEX2 21 2701

75 115 COUVREUR Jurgen - SERRYN Nico BEX2 21 2724

76 56 VERSTRAETEN Martin - FURTADO MATOS Miguel BEX2 20 2270

77 94 LEJEUNE Jean Philippe - TEIXEIRA MOURA José Miguel BEX2 20 2308

78 73 LANIS Mathieu - LANIS Cyril BEX1 20 2492

79 20 RAICKMAN Fabrice - EVRARD Benjamin BEX2 20 2545

80 75 DERBAIX Gilles - MOHAMED SBA Axel BEX2 20 2608

81 97 BASTIN Jean - DEMOULIN Laurent BEX1 20 2703

82 127 ROSMANT Sacha Solo 19 2371
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N° Team Classe Lap Passage

4 heures ENDURANCE BEX VITRIVAL 2020 - Classement Scratch

83 126 DIVERS Jonathan Solo 19 2383

84 41 LEFEBVRE Julien Solo 19 2464

85 124 TOUNQUET Stéphane - TOUNQUET Cyrill BEX2 19 2506

86 102 CHARLES Corentin Solo 19 2528

87 87 BOGAERTS Julien - TISSIER Steve BEX1 19 2708

88 42 LEMAIRE Mattys Solo 18 2474

89 38 STOUDER Wesley - CENTURAME Nayel BEX1 18 2716

90 70 VANSEVENANT Stijn - VANDAMME Bjorn BEX2 18 2728

91 45 RITUCCI Mathias - RITTUCI Marien BEX2 17 2222

92 74 MARLAIR Eddy Solo 17 2480

93 79 BONHEMME Eric - NATALIS Pascal BEX2 17 2550

94 44 DAGNELY Maxime - COLLIN Jérôme BEX2 17 2554

95 76 TASSEROUL Julien - COLLARD Loïc BEX1 17 2726

96 84 LEJOUR Martin - VALENTINO Maximilien BEX1 16 2048

97 8 FOLIE Mattéo - PRIGNEAUX Florent BEX1 16 2113

98 68 HERNOUX Martin - DARVILLE Benoit BEX1 16 2173

99 106 POS Albert Solo 16 2319

100 49 DAUVISTER Simon - ZUB Nolann BEX2 16 2418

101 13 MAROTTE Maxime Solo 16 2538

102 2 PASTELEURS Elvis - DELCROIX Axel BEX1 15 2033

103 47 CLARINVAL Daivin - GUERRARA Adrien BEX2 15 2225

104 72 DENIS Jason - MIGEOT Nicolas BEX2 14 2259

105 21 LEDECQ Alexandre - LEDECQ Laurent BEX1 14 2553

106 85 NOIRET Grégory - MARINELLI François Xavier BEX1 13 2656

107 111 GIUNCHI Rudy - ALBERTINI Adelin BEX2 12 1555

108 118 ENGLEBERT Yves Vint 12 2517

109 53 DE MOOR Vanni - DE MOOR Gio BEX1 11 2620

110 22 PARMENTIER Christophe BEX2 10 1250

111 136 PIERSON Philippe - DEGUELLE Laurent BEX2 10 2186

112 15 GERARD Ryan - LEJEUNE Axel BEX1 9 1623

113 1 ERNOUX Antoine - DEFOIN Nicolas BEX1 9 1649

114 64 SPRUMONT Tanguy - DARDENNE Christopher BEX1 9 1954

115 88 LAHAYE Aurélien - PONSART Stéphane BEX2 8 1274

116 43 HUBERT Valéry - JACOB Benjamin BEX2 7 1271

117 114 LEMAIRE Aurélien - LEMAIRE Loïc BEX1 6 692

118 63 LHERMITTE Robin Solo 6 902

119 16 FRANCOIS Frédéric Solo 6 1342

120 23 BARE Cédric Solo 6 1648

121 107 THIJS Marc - VERBOVEN Herman BEX2 5 618

122 131 CHAMPION Flavian - MIGNON Jason BEX1 4 696

123 130 RION Thomas Vint 1 275
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Pl N° Concurrent Gr Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

1 92 BRACHOTTE Esteban KID 7 30' 06.645  7 Trs @04' 07.585

2 101 BROUIR Tyler KID 7 30' 54.360 00' 47.715 04' 14.751

3 128 ETIENNE Nathan KID 7 31' 17.151 01' 10.506 04' 26.262

4 579 PLEVOETS Louan KID 7 31' 20.898 01' 14.253 04' 14.581

5 22 DENUIT Nathan KID 7 31' 23.015 01' 16.370 04' 24.019

6 12 HANART Jonas KID 7 33' 13.564 03' 06.919 04' 09.858

7 7 VANBAELEN Joshua KID 6 30' 19.067  6 Trs 04' 57.917

8 5 WEIGERT Joshua KID 6 30' 37.686 00' 18.619 05' 00.673

9 13 WETTEREN Antoine KID 6 31' 10.661 00' 51.594 05' 05.662

10 841 WAUTERS Téo KID 6 31' 31.299 01' 12.232 05' 04.953

11 28 DURAND Valentin KID 6 32' 08.824 01' 49.757 05' 14.959

12 19 BILS Martin KID 6 32' 53.571 02' 34.504 05' 18.462

13 891 CORRETEL Tom KID 6 33' 41.945 03' 22.878 05' 27.937

14 144 MARLAIR Hugo KID 6 35' 41.594 05' 22.527 05' 25.496

15 36 CLEMENT Lucas KID 6 36' 07.058 05' 47.991 05' 47.071

16 44 BECKERS Quentin KID 5 30' 18.236  5 Trs 05' 41.314

17 3 GEBBIA Luca KID 5 30' 57.726 00' 39.490 05' 47.040

18 32 LEGRAIN Nolan KID 5 33' 35.122 03' 16.886 06' 00.151

19 58 ZUCCHELLI Alessio KID 5 33' 38.166 03' 19.930 05' 05.701

20 134 MATHIEU Hugo KID 5 36' 25.116 06' 06.880 06' 55.435

21 51 LAMBERT Mattis KID 4 29' 45.149  4 Trs 07' 16.983

 Meill. Tour:  92   BRACHOTTE Esteban   in   04:07.585  at     81.426 Km/H

Pl N° Concurrent Gr Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

1 128 ETIENNE Nathan KID 8 34' 42.778  8 Trs 04' 17.472

2 579 PLEVOETS Louan KID 8 34' 47.623 00' 04.845 04' 17.640

3 22 DENUIT Nathan KID 8 35' 02.153 00' 19.375 04' 20.961

4 12 HANART Jonas KID 8 35' 31.282 00' 48.504 04' 16.874

5 101 BROUIR Tyler KID 8 36' 16.084 01' 33.306 04' 22.167

6 7 VANBAELEN Joshua KID 7 34' 59.012  7 Trs 04' 51.275

7 841 WAUTERS Téo KID 7 35' 29.158 00' 30.146 04' 58.526

8 13 WETTEREN Antoine KID 7 35' 56.271 00' 57.259 04' 59.862

9 58 ZUCCHELLI Alessio KID 7 37' 11.259 02' 12.247 04' 50.105

10 28 DURAND Valentin KID 7 37' 43.783 02' 44.771 05' 10.576

11 891 CORRETEL Tom KID 7 38' 42.283 03' 43.271 05' 28.160

12 144 MARLAIR Hugo KID 7 39' 05.651 04' 06.639 05' 31.166

13 19 BILS Martin KID 7 39' 15.554 04' 16.542 05' 26.741

14 44 BECKERS Quentin KID 6 34' 54.426  6 Trs 05' 43.197

15 32 LEGRAIN Nolan KID 6 39' 31.573 04' 37.147 05' 55.331

16 3 GEBBIA Luca KID 6 40' 52.041 05' 57.615 06' 08.226

17 134 MATHIEU Hugo KID 6 41' 14.168 06' 19.742 06' 39.314

18 51 LAMBERT Mattis KID 5 42' 13.093  5 Trs 08' 10.591

19 36 CLEMENT Lucas KID 3 18' 41.281  3 Trs 06' 03.149

20 92 BRACHOTTE Esteban KID 2  8' 28.808  2 Trs @04' 15.206

21 5 WEIGERT Joshua KID 2 10' 05.158 01' 36.350 04' 59.950

 Meill. Tour:  92   BRACHOTTE Esteban   in   04:15.206  at     78.995 Km/H

ENDURANCE BEX KIDS VITRIVAL 2020 -  Manche 1

ENDURANCE BEX KIDS VITRIVAL 2020 -  Manche 2
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Pl N° Concurrent Gr M 1 M 2 Trs Temps

1 128 ETIENNE Nathan KID 7 8 15  1:05' 59.929

2 579 PLEVOETS Louan KID 7 8 15  1:06' 08.521

3 22 DENUIT Nathan KID 7 8 15  1:06' 25.168

4 101 BROUIR Tyler KID 7 8 15  1:07' 10.444

5 12 HANART Jonas KID 7 8 15  1:08' 44.846

6 7 VANBAELEN Joshua KID 6 7 13  1:05' 18.079

7 841 WAUTERS Téo KID 6 7 13  1:07' 00.457

8 13 WETTEREN Antoine KID 6 7 13  1:07' 06.932

9 28 DURAND Valentin KID 6 7 13  1:09' 52.607

10 19 BILS Martin KID 6 7 13  1:12' 09.125

11 891 CORRETEL Tom KID 6 7 13  1:12' 24.228

12 144 MARLAIR Hugo KID 6 7 13  1:14' 47.245

13 58 ZUCCHELLI Alessio KID 5 7 12  1:10' 49.425

14 44 BECKERS Quentin KID 5 6 11  1:05' 12.662

15 3 GEBBIA Luca KID 5 6 11  1:11' 49.767

16 32 LEGRAIN Nolan KID 5 6 11  1:13' 06.695

17 134 MATHIEU Hugo KID 5 6 11  1:17' 39.284

18 92 BRACHOTTE Esteban KID 7 2 9 38' 35.453

19 36 CLEMENT Lucas KID 6 3 9 54' 48.339

20 51 LAMBERT Mattis KID 4 5 9  1:11' 58.242

21 5 WEIGERT Joshua KID 6 2 8 40' 42.844

Pl N° Concurrent Gr Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

1 22 DENUIT Nathan KID 4 17' 34.207  4 Trs @04' 20.354

2 579 PLEVOETS Louan KID 4 18' 17.647 00' 43.440 04' 31.662

3 128 ETIENNE Nathan KID 4 19' 35.038 02' 00.831 04' 31.153

4 7 VANBAELEN Joshua KID 4 20' 07.249 02' 33.042 04' 54.906

5 58 ZUCCHELLI Alessio KID 4 20' 08.453 02' 34.246 04' 55.382

6 841 WAUTERS Téo KID 4 21' 14.878 03' 40.671 05' 14.500

7 13 WETTEREN Antoine KID 4 21' 16.043 03' 41.836 05' 08.428

8 28 DURAND Valentin KID 4 22' 19.873 04' 45.666 05' 25.132

9 891 CORRETEL Tom KID 4 22' 35.006 05' 00.799 05' 36.331

10 44 BECKERS Quentin KID 4 22' 37.417 05' 03.210 05' 37.337

11 144 MARLAIR Hugo KID 4 22' 41.383 05' 07.176 05' 34.629

12 19 BILS Martin KID 4 23' 18.441 05' 44.234 05' 36.287

13 32 LEGRAIN Nolan KID 3 19' 29.887  3 Trs 06' 13.252

14 3 GEBBIA Luca KID 3 20' 39.715 01' 09.828 06' 19.589

15 134 MATHIEU Hugo KID 3 25' 10.177 05' 40.290 08' 08.472

16 51 LAMBERT Mattis KID 3 25' 33.236 06' 03.349 08' 41.112

17 12 HANART Jonas KID 1  4' 20.400  1 Tr

18 101 BROUIR Tyler KID 1  4' 28.757 00' 08.357

19 5 WEIGERT Joshua KID 1  5' 24.796 01' 04.396

 Meill. Tour:  22   DENUIT Nathan   in   04:20.354  at     77.433 Km/H

ENDURANCE BEX KIDS VITRIVAL 2020 -  Cumul M1 et 2 

ENDURANCE BEX KIDS VITRIVAL 2020 -  Cross Final
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